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As a division of Richardson Electronics, our experts at Powerlink have the knowledge and ex-
perience to evaluate the reparability of your defective driver stage. We will diagnose, test and 
repair your driver stage at a fraction of the cost of purchasing a new part.

Nothing to lose and everything to gain!
Do you have a defective driver stage lying around collecting dust? Why not turn that defective 
driver stage into a working spare or a core credit you can use towards the purchase of a  
NEW RF tube or consumables of your choice? CALL US TODAY for details on how you can 
turn that old driver stage into consumables that you really need!

Powerlink is a division of Richardson Electronics, Ltd, that specializes in the repair of satellite  
communication equipment and industrial RF amplifiers. 

Visit their web site at www.rell.com/powerlink.htmlA Division of Richardson Electronics

TRUMPF® is a registered trademark of TRUMPF GmbH + Co. KG. Richardson Electronics, Ltd. is not associated with TRUMPF GmbH + Co. KG and the 
use of the TRUMPF name, trademark and part numbers are for identification and compatibility purposes only. All parts and service advertised for sale  
are made for and/or by Richardson Electronics, Ltd.
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RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS SALES LOCATIONS

Office Locations	 Phone	 Fax	 Email	

NORTH AMERICA
Corporate Headquarters: La Fox, Illinois 	 +1 (630) 208 2200 	 +1 (630) 208 2450 	 edg@rell.com

LATIN AMERICA

São Paulo, Brazil	 +55 (11) 5186 9655	 +55 (11) 5186 9678	 brazil@rell.com
Latin American Headquarters: Ft. Lauderdale	 +1 (954) 735 4425	 +1 (954) 735 3554	 latam@rell.com
Mexico City, Mexico	 +52 (55) 5208 9830	 +52 (55) 5514 0503	 mexico@rell.com

EUROPE
Nanterre, France	 +33 1 41 32 15 50	 +33 1 41 32 15 51	 france@rell.com
Puchheim, Germany	 +49 (89) 890 214-0	 +49 (89) 890 214-90	 germany@rell.com
Florence, Italy	 +39 (055) 420831	 +39 (055) 210726	 italy@rell.com
Milan, Italy	 +39 (039) 653 145	 +39 (039) 653 835	 italy@rell.com
Skurup, Sweden	 +46 (411) 455 90	 +46 (411) 455 90	 sweden@rell.com
Madrid, Spain	 +34 (91) 528 3700	 +34 (91) 467 5468	 spain@rell.com
Lincoln, UK	 +44 (01522) 548598	 +44 (01522) 524265	 uk@rell.com
Netherlands	 +31 (0) 23 556 0490	 +31 (0) 23 5560491	 netherlands@rell.com

ASIA
Melbourne, Australia	 +613 9874 8292	 +613 9874 8248	 australia@rell.com
Beijing, China	 +86 (10) 6588 5548	 +86 (10) 6588 5541	 china@rell.com
Shanghai, China	 +86 (21) 6235 1788	 +86 (21) 6235 0922	 china@rell.com
Shenzhen, China	 +86 (755) 8328 5805   	 +86 (755) 8328 5831	 china@rell.com
Noida, India	 +91 (931) 22 822 02	 +91 (120) 47 742 22	 india@rell.com
Pune, India	 +91 (937) 00 300 78	 +91 (202) 42 183 21	 india@rell.com
Tokyo, Japan	 +81 (3) 5844 0522	 +81 (3) 5844 0527	 japan@rell.com
Seoul, Korea	 +82 (2) 539 4737	 +82 (2) 556 4734	 southkorea@rell.com
Selangor, Malaysia	 +60 1232 230 96	 +65 6487 5862	 malaysia@rell.com
Singapore, Singapore	 +65 6487 4561	 +65 6487 5862	 singapore@rell.com
Taipei,Taiwan	 +886 (2) 2698 3288	 +886 (2) 2698 3285	 taiwan@rell.com
Bangkok, Thailand	 +66 (2) 318 8937	 +66 (2) 318 8939	 thailand@rell.com
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam	 +84 (8) 222 022 73	 +84 (8) 222 022 01	 vietnam@rell.com


